Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
Clauser StraBe 21, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Verein

SV Alsenborn

SV Lauterecken
SV Waldfischbach
SV Thaleischweiler
SC Rammelsbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SSV Dahn

SV Bann

Name

Grol3 Torsten
Bandel Michael
Frank Benjamin

Name

Bandel Michael
Frank Benjamin
Grol3 Torsten

Klein Kevin
Marburger Bernd
Marcula Erik
Weber Bernd
Dockweiler Marco
Adelmann Achim
Onhlschlager Roland
Dr. Theis Franz-Rudolf
Littig Matthias

Kiss Ansen

Benner Wolfgang
Drumm Udo

Faul Heiko

Dingert Werner
Klein Martin
WeilRgerber Werner
Dockweiler Volker
Neitsch Thilo

Laub Michael
Schéafer Robert
Schang Michael
Rumsey Dirk
Fremgen Helmut
Schneider Patrick
Smirnov Sewa
Wilhelm Benjamin
Dorr Richard
Hansen Lars
Schénenberger Bernd
Schmitt Andreas
Gundall Timon

Ergebnisse SpoPi PLW 2019

25m Sportpistole
Pfalzliga West

2. Wettkampf, 28. April 2019

SV Thaleischweiler 1599
SV Bann 1451

SV Lauterecken 1642
SC Rammelsbach 1603

Tageswertung
Verein
SV Lauterecken
SV Alsenborn
SV Thaleischweiler

Verein

SV Alsenborn

SV Thaleischweiler
SV Lauterecken
SSV Dahn

SV Alsenborn

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Thaleischweiler
SV Waldfischbach
SV Lauterecken
SV Lauterecken
SV Alsenborn

SV Waldfischbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Alsenborn

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Lauterecken
SV Waldfischbach
SC Rammelsbach
SSV Dahn

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Thaleischweiler
SSV Dahn

SV Waldfischbach
SV Bann

SV Bann

SV Bann

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Bann

SV Thaleischweiler
SSV Dahn

SV Bann

1581 SV Waldfischbach
1559 SSV Dahn

1576 SV Bruchmuhlbach
1645 SV Alsenborn

Mannschaftswertung
1.WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
1646 1645 3291
1602 1642 3244
1627 1581 3208
1608 1599 3207
1567 1603 3170
1583 1576 3159
1575 1559 3134
1414 1451 2865
Ergebnis

559

558

554
Einzelwertung
1.WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
562 558 1120
549 554 1103
538 559 1097
545 549 1094
551 540 1091
546 540 1086
548 536 1084
551 528 1079
522 550 1072
536 534 1070
521 547 1068
537 527 1064
535 526 1061
533 525 1058
520 537 1057
533 524 1057
514 536 1050
523 524 1047
528 519 1047
539 507 1046
507 530 1037
525 510 1035
514 512 1026
511 509 1020
505 500 1005
498 505 1003
466 506 972
437 477 914
386 468 854
494 294 788
511 511
508 508

497 497

335 335

Seite 1

Schnitt
1645,50
1622,00
1604,00
1603,50
1585,00
1579,50
1567,00
1432,50

Schnitt
560,00
551,50
548,50
547,00
545,50
543,00
542,00
539,50
536,00
535,00
534,00
532,00
530,50
529,00
528,50
528,50
525,00
523,50
523,50
523,00
518,50
517,50
513,00
510,00
502,50
501,50
486,00
457,00
427,00
394,00
511,00
508,00
497,00
335,00
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